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MODEL:BA836

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.
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Warning-To reduce the risk of injury, user must read instructions
manual carefully.

This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation
is subject to the following two conditions:(1)This device may not
cause harmful interference, and (2)this device must accept any
interference received, including interference that may cause
undesired operation.

This product is subject to the provision of European Directive
2012/19/EC. The symbol showing a wheelie bin crossed
through indicates that the product requires separate refuse
collection in the European Union. This applies to the product
and all accessories marked with this symbol. Products marked
as such may not be discarded with normal domestic waste, but
must be taken to a collection point for recycling electrical and
electronic devices

INSTRUCTIONS

Thank you very much for choosing this battery case Please read all of the
instructions before using it.The information will help you achieve the best
possible results.
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Install screws 1-4 as shown in the
diagram, and then use the same
method to install the other side

Adjust the position of the stainless steel
plate to ensure that the upper cover can
be smoothly closed,and then tighten the
Screws

Install other screws and wire protectors
firmly separately

Install the fixing screw and fix it on
the part of the car, while adjusting
the height to ensure that the
bracket can hold the battery

As shown in the figure,fix the battery with
a bracket
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Manufacturer: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Address: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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BOÎTIER DE BATTERIE MANUEL
D'UTILISATION

MODÈLE : BA836

Assistance technique et certificat de garantie électronique
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MODÈLE : BA836

Ceci est le mode d'emploi d'origine. Veuillez lire attentivement l'intégralité
du manuel avant utilisation. VEVOR se réserve le droit d'interpréter
clairement ce manuel d'utilisation. L'apparence du produit dépend du
produit que vous avez reçu. Veuillez nous excuser pour les éventuelles
mises à jour technologiques ou logicielles.
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Avertissement - Pour réduire le risque de blessure, l'utilisateur
doit lire attentivement le manuel d'instructions.

Cet appareil est conforme à la partie 15 de la réglementation
FCC. Son utilisation est soumise aux deux conditions
suivantes : (1) Cet appareil ne doit pas provoquer
d'interférences nuisibles ; (2) Il doit accepter toute interférence
reçue, y compris celles susceptibles de provoquer un
fonctionnement indésirable.
Ce produit est soumis aux dispositions de la directive
européenne 2012/19/CE. Le symbole représentant une
poubelle barrée indique que le produit doit faire l'objet d'une
collecte sélective dans l'Union européenne. Ceci s'applique au
produit et à tous les accessoires marqués de ce symbole. Les
produits ainsi marqués ne doivent pas être jetés avec les
ordures ménagères, mais doivent être déposés dans un point
de collecte pour le recyclage des appareils électriques et
électroniques.

INSTRUCTIONS

Merci beaucoup d'avoir choisi ce boîtier de batterie. Veuillez lire toutes les
instructions avant de l'utiliser. Les informations vous aideront à obtenir les
meilleurs résultats possibles.
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Installez les vis 1 à 4 comme indiqué
dans le schéma, puis utilisez la même
méthode pour installer l'autre côté

Ajustez la position de la plaque en acier
inoxydable pour vous assurer que le
couvercle supérieur peut être fermé en
douceur, puis serrez les vis

Installez fermement les autres vis et les
protecteurs de fils séparément

Installez la vis de fixation et fixez-la
sur la partie de la voiture, tout en
ajustant la hauteur pour garantir
que le support puisse contenir la

Comme indiqué sur la figure, fixez la
batterie avec un support
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batterie

Fabricant : Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adresse : Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200 000 CN.
Importé en Australie : SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVASTREET, ASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australie
Importé aux États-Unis : Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166
Anaheim
Lieu, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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MODELL: BA836

Dies ist die Originalanleitung. Bitte lesen Sie alle Anweisungen sorgfältig
durch, bevor Sie das Gerät in Betrieb nehmen. VEVOR behält sich das
Recht vor , die Bedienungsanleitung klar und deutlich zu interpretieren.
Das Aussehen des Produkts hängt vom gelieferten Produkt ab. Bitte
haben Sie Verständnis dafür, dass wir Sie nicht erneut über Technologie-
oder Software-Updates informieren.

BATTERY BOX
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Warnung: Um das Verletzungsrisiko zu verringern, muss der
Benutzer die Bedienungsanleitung sorgfältig lesen.

Dieses Gerät entspricht Teil 15 der FCC-Bestimmungen. Der
Betrieb unterliegt den folgenden zwei Bedingungen: (1) Dieses
Gerät darf keine schädlichen Störungen verursachen und (2)
dieses Gerät muss alle empfangenen Störungen tolerieren,
auch Störungen, die zu unerwünschtem Betrieb führen können.

Dieses Produkt unterliegt der europäischen Richtlinie
2012/19/EG. Das Symbol einer durchgestrichenen Mülltonne
weist darauf hin, dass dieses Produkt in der Europäischen
Union einer getrennten Müllentsorgung unterliegt. Dies gilt für
das Produkt und alle mit diesem Symbol gekennzeichneten
Zubehörteile. Entsprechend gekennzeichnete Produkte dürfen
nicht im Hausmüll entsorgt werden, sondern müssen an einer
Sammelstelle für das Recycling von Elektro- und
Elektronikgeräten abgegeben werden.

INSTRUCTIONS

Vielen Dank, dass Sie sich für dieses Batteriegehäuse entschieden haben.
Bitte lesen Sie vor der Verwendung alle Anweisungen durch. Die
Informationen helfen Ihnen, die bestmöglichen Ergebnisse zu erzielen.
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Montieren Sie die Schrauben 1-4 wie
in der Abbildung gezeigt. Diagramm,
und verwenden Sie dann die gleiche
Methode, um die andere Seite zu
installieren

Passen Sie die Position der
Edelstahlplatte an, um sicherzustellen,
dass die obere Abdeckung reibungslos
geschlossen werden kann, und ziehen
Sie dann die Schrauben fest

Andere Schrauben und
Kabelschutzvorrichtungen separat fest
anbringen

Installieren Sie die
Befestigungsschraube und

Befestigen Sie die Batterie wie in der
Abbildung gezeigt mit einer Halterung
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befestigen Sie sie am Teil des
Autos. Passen Sie dabei die Höhe
an, um sicherzustellen, dass die
Halterung die Batterie halten kann

Hersteller: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adresse: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghai 200.000 CN.
Nach AUS importiert: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australien
Importiert in die USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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MODELLO: BA836

Questa è l'istruzione originale, si prega di leggere attentamente tutte le
istruzioni del manuale prima di utilizzare. VEVOR si riserva una chiara
interpretazione del nostro manuale utente. L'aspetto del prodotto sarà
soggetto al prodotto ricevuto. Vi preghiamo di perdonarci se non vi
informeremo di nuovo se ci sono aggiornamenti tecnologici o software sul
nostro prodotto.

BATTERY BOX
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Attenzione: per ridurre il rischio di lesioni, l'utente deve leggere
attentamente il manuale di istruzioni.

Questo dispositivo è conforme alla Parte 15 delle Norme FCC.
Il funzionamento è soggetto alle due condizioni seguenti: (1)
Questo dispositivo non può causare interferenze dannose e (2)
Questo dispositivo deve accettare qualsiasi interferenza
ricevuta, comprese le interferenze che possono causare un
funzionamento indesiderato.
Questo prodotto è soggetto alle disposizioni della Direttiva
Europea 2012/19/CE. Il simbolo raffigurante un bidone della
spazzatura barrato indica che il prodotto richiede la raccolta
differenziata dei rifiuti nell'Unione Europea. Ciò si applica al
prodotto e a tutti gli accessori contrassegnati con questo
simbolo. I prodotti contrassegnati come tali non possono
essere smaltiti con i normali rifiuti domestici, ma devono essere
portati in un punto di raccolta per il riciclaggio di dispositivi
elettrici ed elettronici

INSTRUCTIONS

Grazie mille per aver scelto questa custodia per batteria. Si prega di
leggere attentamente le istruzioni prima di utilizzarla. Le informazioni vi
aiuteranno a ottenere i migliori risultati possibili.
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Installare le viti 1-4 come mostrato
nella figura diagramma, quindi
utilizzare lo stesso metodo per
installare l'altro lato

Regolare la posizione della piastra in
acciaio inossidabile per garantire che il
coperchio superiore possa essere chiuso
senza problemi, quindi serrare le viti

Installare separatamente e saldamente le
altre viti e le protezioni per i cavi

Installare la vite di fissaggio e
fissarla sulla parte dell'auto,
regolando l'altezza per garantire
che la staffa possa sostenere la

Come mostrato nella figura, fissare la
batteria con una staffa
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batteria

Produttore: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Indirizzo: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200000 CN.
Importato in AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
Nuovo Galles del Sud 2122 Australia
Importato negli USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Luogo, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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MODELO: BA836

Estas son las instrucciones originales; lea atentamente todas las
instrucciones del manual antes de utilizarlo. VEVOR se reserva el
derecho de interpretar su manual de usuario. La apariencia del producto
dependerá del producto que haya recibido. Le rogamos que nos disculpe
si no le informamos de nuevo si hay actualizaciones tecnológicas o de
software en nuestro producto.

BATTERY BOX
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Advertencia: Para reducir el riesgo de lesiones, el usuario debe
leer atentamente el manual de instrucciones.

Este dispositivo cumple con la Parte 15 de las Normas de la
FCC. Su funcionamiento está sujeto a las dos condiciones
siguientes: (1) Este dispositivo no debe causar interferencias
perjudiciales y (2) Este dispositivo debe aceptar cualquier
interferencia recibida, incluidas las que puedan causar un
funcionamiento no deseado.

Este producto está sujeto a la Directiva Europea 2012/19/CE.
El símbolo de un contenedor de basura tachado indica que el
producto requiere recogida selectiva en la Unión Europea. Esto
aplica al producto y a todos los accesorios marcados con este
símbolo. Los productos marcados con este símbolo no pueden
desecharse con la basura doméstica normal, sino que deben
llevarse a un punto de recogida para el reciclaje de aparatos
eléctricos y electrónicos.

INSTRUCTIONS

Muchas gracias por elegir este estuche de batería. Lea todas las
instrucciones antes de usarlo. La información le ayudará a lograr los
mejores resultados posibles.
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Instale los tornillos 1 a 4 como se
muestra en la diagrama y luego use el
mismo método para instalar el otro
lado

Ajuste la posición de la placa de acero
inoxidable para garantizar que la cubierta
superior pueda cerrarse suavemente y
luego apriete los tornillos.

Instale otros tornillos y protectores de
cables firmemente por separado

Instale el tornillo de fijación y fíjelo
en la parte del automóvil, mientras
ajusta la altura para asegurarse de
que el soporte pueda sostener la

Como se muestra en la figura, fije la
batería con un soporte.
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batería.

Fabricante: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Dirección: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Shanghái 200000 CN.
Importado a AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREET, EASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Importado a EE. UU.: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Lugar, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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OBSŁUGI
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MODEL: BA836

To jest oryginalna instrukcja, przed użyciem należy uważnie przeczytać
wszystkie instrukcje. VEVOR zastrzega sobie jasną interpretację naszej
instrukcji obsługi. Wygląd produktu będzie zależał od produktu, który
otrzymałeś. Prosimy o wybaczenie, że nie poinformujemy Cię ponownie,
jeśli w naszym produkcie pojawią się jakiekolwiek aktualizacje
technologiczne lub oprogramowania.

BATTERY BOX
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Ostrzeżenie: Aby zminimalizować ryzyko obrażeń, użytkownik
powinien uważnie przeczytać instrukcję obsługi.

To urządzenie jest zgodne z częścią 15 przepisów FCC. Jego
działanie podlega następującym dwóm warunkom: (1) To
urządzenie nie może powodować szkodliwych zakłóceń i (2) to
urządzenie musi akceptować wszelkie odbierane zakłócenia, w
tym zakłócenia, które mogą powodować niepożądane
działanie.
Ten produkt podlega postanowieniom Dyrektywy Europejskiej
2012/19/WE. Symbol przedstawiający przekreślony kosz na
śmieci na kółkach oznacza, że produkt wymaga oddzielnej
zbiórki odpadów w Unii Europejskiej. Dotyczy to produktu i
wszystkich akcesoriów oznaczonych tym symbolem.
Produktów oznaczonych w ten sposób nie można wyrzucać
razem ze zwykłymi odpadami domowymi, ale należy je oddać
do punktu zbiórki w celu recyklingu urządzeń elektrycznych i
elektronicznych.

INSTRUCTIONS

Dziękujemy bardzo za wybranie tego etui na baterie. Przed użyciem
przeczytaj uważnie całą instrukcję. Zawarte w niej informacje pomogą Ci
osiągnąć najlepsze możliwe rezultaty.
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Zamontuj śruby 1-4, jak pokazano na
rysunku. schemat, a następnie użyj tej
samej metody, aby zainstalować
drugą stronę

Wyreguluj położenie płyty ze stali
nierdzewnej, aby zapewnić płynne
zamykanie górnej pokrywy, a następnie
dokręć śruby

Pozostałe śruby i osłony przewodów
należy solidnie zamontować osobno.

Zamontuj śrubę mocującą i
zamocuj ją na części samochodu,
jednocześnie dostosowując
wysokość, aby mieć pewność, że

Jak pokazano na rysunku, zamocuj
baterię za pomocą wspornika
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uchwyt będzie mógł utrzymać
akumulator.

Producent: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Szanghaj 200000 CN.
Importowane do AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australia
Importowane do USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Miejsce, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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MODEL: BA836

Dit is de originele instructie, lees alle handleidingen zorgvuldig door
voordat u het product gebruikt. VEVOR behoudt zich een duidelijke
interpretatie van onze gebruikershandleiding voor. Het uiterlijk van het
product is afhankelijk van het product dat u hebt ontvangen. Vergeef ons
dat we u niet opnieuw zullen informeren als er technologie- of
software-updates voor ons product zijn .

BATTERY BOX
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Waarschuwing: om het risico op letsel te verkleinen, moet de
gebruiker de gebruiksaanwijzing zorgvuldig lezen.

Dit apparaat voldoet aan Deel 15 van de FCC-regels. De
werking is onderworpen aan de volgende twee voorwaarden:
(1) Dit apparaat mag geen schadelijke interferentie
veroorzaken, en (2) dit apparaat moet alle ontvangen
interferentie accepteren, inclusief interferentie die ongewenste
werking kan veroorzaken.
Dit product is onderworpen aan de bepalingen van de
Europese richtlijn 2012/19/EG. Het symbool met een
doorgestreepte afvalbak geeft aan dat het product in de
Europese Unie gescheiden afvalinzameling vereist. Dit geldt
voor het product en alle accessoires die met dit symbool zijn
gemarkeerd. Producten die als zodanig zijn gemarkeerd,
mogen niet met het normale huishoudelijke afval worden
weggegooid, maar moeten worden ingeleverd bij een
inzamelpunt voor recycling van elektrische en elektronische
apparaten.

INSTRUCTIONS

Hartelijk dank dat u voor deze batterijhouder hebt gekozen. Lees de
volledige instructies voordat u het apparaat gebruikt. De informatie helpt u
de best mogelijke resultaten te behalen.
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Plaats de schroeven 1-4 zoals
afgebeeld in de diagram, en gebruik
vervolgens dezelfde methode om de
andere kant te installeren

Pas de positie van de roestvrijstalen
plaat aan om ervoor te zorgen dat de
bovenste afdekking soepel kan worden
gesloten en draai vervolgens de
schroeven vast.

Installeer andere schroeven en
draadbeschermers stevig apart

Plaats de bevestigingsschroef en
bevestig deze aan het deel van de
auto, terwijl u de hoogte aanpast

Bevestig de batterij met een beugel,
zoals weergegeven in de afbeelding.

https://manualsfile.com


- 6 -

om ervoor te zorgen dat de beugel
de batterij kan vasthouden

Fabrikant: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adres: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
Sjanghai 200000 CN.
Geïmporteerd naar AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA
STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australië
Geïmporteerd naar de VS: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166
Anaheim
Plaats, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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BATTERILÅDA ANVÄNDARMANUAL
MODELL: BA836
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MODELL: BA836

Detta är den ursprungliga instruktionen, läs alla instruktioner noggrant
innan du använder den. VEVOR reserverar sig för en tydlig tolkning av vår
användarmanual. Utseendet på produkten är beroende av den produkt du
fått. Ursäkta oss att vi inte kommer att informera dig igen om det finns
någon teknik eller mjukvaruuppdateringar på vår produkt.

BATTERY BOX
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Varning - För att minska risken för skada måste användaren
läsa instruktionerna noggrant.

Denna enhet uppfyller del 15 av FCC-reglerna. Driften är
föremål för följande två villkor: (1) Den här enheten får inte
orsaka skadliga störningar och (2) den här enheten måste
acceptera alla mottagna störningar, inklusive störningar som
kan orsaka oönskad funktion.

Denna produkt omfattas av bestämmelserna i det europeiska
direktivet 2012/19/EC. Symbolen som visar en soptunna korsad
anger att produkten kräver separat sophämtning i EU. Detta
gäller för produkten och alla tillbehör märkta med denna
symbol. Produkter märkta som sådana får inte slängas
tillsammans med vanligt hushållsavfall, utan måste lämnas till
en insamlingsplats för återvinning av elektriska och elektroniska
apparater

INSTRUCTIONS

Tack så mycket för att du valde detta batterifodral. Läs alla instruktioner
innan du använder det. Informationen hjälper dig att uppnå bästa möjliga
resultat.
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Montera skruvarna 1-4 som visas i
diagram och använd sedan samma
metod för att installera den andra
sidan

Justera läget för den rostfria stålplattan
för att säkerställa att den övre luckan kan
stängas smidigt och dra sedan åt
skruvarna

Montera andra skruvar och trådskydd
ordentligt separat

Montera fästskruven och fäst den
på bilens del, samtidigt som du
justerar höjden för att säkerställa att
fästet kan hålla batteriet

Som visas i bilden, fixera batteriet med
ett fäste
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Tillverkare: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Adress: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu,
shanghai 200 000 CN.
Importerad till AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD
NSW 2122 Australien
Importerad till USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim
Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED. C/O YH Consulting
Limited Office 147, Centurion House, London
Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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Teknisk support och e-garanticertifikat
www.vevor.com/support
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